
Sakthi Vinayakar Hindu Vidyalaya 
CBSE Senior Secondary School

Thoothukudi 

Time Table 

Term II Revision 1 (2021-2022) 
Grade X 

Date Day Subject 
23.02.2022 Wednesday English
24.02.2022 Thursday Tamil
25.02.2022 Friday Maths
26.02.2022 Saturday Science
28.02.2022 Monday Social

Grade XII 

Date Day Subject 
23.02.2022 Wednesday English 

24.02.2022 Thursday Tamil/IP / Chemistry 
25.02.2022 Friday Bio/ Comp. Sc. /B. Studies 

26.02.2022 Saturday Physics/ Accountancy
28.02.2022 Monday Maths/Econom

Open house: 03.03.2022



Term II Revision 2 (2021-2022)
Grade X 

Date Day Subject 
15.03.2022 Tuesday English 
16.03.20222 Wednesday Tamil 

17.03.2022 Thursday Maths

18.03.2022 Friday Science 

19.03.2022 Saturday Social 

Grade XII 

Date Day Subject
15.03.2022 Tuesday English 
16.03.2022 Wednesday Tamil/IP/Chemistry 

Bio/Comp. Sc./B. Studies 17.03.2022 Thursday
18.03.2022 Friday Physics/Accountancy
19.03.2022 Saturday Maths/Economics

Open house: 23.03.2022 



Term II Pre- Board (2021-2022) 
GradeX 

Date Subject 
English

Day 
02.04.2022 Saturday 

Monday 
Wednesday 

04.04.2022 Tamil

06.04.2022 Maths

08.04.2022 Science Friday 
Monday11.04.2022 Social

Grade XII 

Date Day Subject
02.04.2022 Saturday English

04.04.2022 Monday Tamil/IP/Chemistry 
06.04.2022 Wednesday Bio/Comp. Sc. /B. Studies

08.04.2022 Friday Physics/ Accountancy 
11.04.2022 Monday Maths/Economics 

Open house: 16.04.2022

Prihcipal
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